
2022 Ford Expedition $42,744
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:P15071
VIN:1FMJU1KT8NEA17947
Mileage:68087
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Sport Utility
Int.Color:Black Onyx
Ext.Color:Dark Matter Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:6 Cyl - 3.5 L

Dealer Comments
Dark Matter Metallic 2022 Ford Expedition Limited RWD 10-Speed Automatic EcoBoost 3.5L V6 GTDi DOHC 24V Twin Turbocharged<br>
<br>Recent Arrival!<br><br><br>Come by today and we guarantee you we will do our best to get you into the vehicle of your dreams! Mac
Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and GET THAT GREAT MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

Navigation system: Connected Navigation|Equipment Group 300A Stealth Performance Package|Heavy-Duty Trailer Tow Package|Stealth
Performance Edition Package|12 Speakers|Active Noise Control|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Radio data system|Radio: B&O
Sound System by Bang & Olufsen|Radio: B&O Unleashed Sound System by Bang & Olufsen|SiriusXM w/360L|SYNC 4 w/Enhanced
Voice Recognition|SYNC 4A w/Enhanced Voice Recognition|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear air
conditioning|Rear window defroster|Memory seat|Pedal memory|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless
entry|Steering wheel memory|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Four wheel independent suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Sport-
Tuned Suspension|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Emergency
communication system: SYNC 4 911 Assist|Front anti-roll bar|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear
anti-roll bar|Red Brake Calipers|Power moonroof|Power Liftgate|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior Parking Camera
Rear|Auto High-beam Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed
control|Auto-dimming door mirrors|Black Headlamp and Fog Lamp Bezels|Black Limited Tailgate Badge|Body Color Door



Handles|Bumpers: body-color|Dual Exhaust System|Ebony Black Power Deployable Running Boards|Ebony Black Tailgate
Applique|Ebony Black Twin Spar Grille|Expedition Lettering on Hood|Heated door mirrors|LED Taillamp w/Black Bezels|Power door
mirrors|Power-Folding Sideview Mirrors w/Autofold|Spoiler|Stealth Signature Lighting Removal|Turn signal indicator mirrors|15.5"" LCD
Capacitive Touchscreen|1st & 2nd Row Floor Liners w/Carpet Mats|1st & 2nd Row Floor Mats w/Logo|360-Degree Camera w/Split
View|360-Degree Camera w/Trailer Reverse Guidance|Active Park Assist 2.0|Adjustable pedals|Auto-dimming Rear-View
mirror|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front reading lights|Garage door transmitter|Heated & Ventilated Leather Front
Captain's Chairs|Heated steering wheel|Heated/Ventilated Lthr Front Captain's Chairs (A)|Illuminated entry|Instrument Panel
Cluster|Leather steering wheel|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading lights|Reverse Brake
Assist|Reversible Cargo Mat|Sport Center Console|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Voltmeter|3rd
row seats: split-bench|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Heated front seats|Heated rear seats|Power passenger seat|Reclining 3rd
row seat|Split folding rear seat|Ventilated front seats|Advanced Cargo Manager|Black Roof Rack Side Rails|Passenger door bin|Integrated
Trailer Brake Controller|Pro Trailer Backup Assist|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 20"" Bright Machined Aluminum|Wheels: 22"" Premium Black-
Painted Aluminum|Rain sensing wipers|Rear window wiper|Speed-Sensitive Wipers|Variably intermittent wipers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


